
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06645513 

Name of Company 

Netpack Fulfilment Limited 

| / We 

Stephen James Hobson 

Vantage Point 

Woodwater Park 

Pynes Hill 

Exeter 

EX2 5FD 

the liquidator¢s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 May 2011 

Signed Date 23 May 2011 

Francis Clark LLP 

Vantage Point 

Woodwater Park Insolve 

Pynes Hill 

ee 
*ABPVSUG?* 

A42 EX2 5FD 26/05/2011 158 

Ref 10182/SJH/NJH 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Netpack Fulfilment Limited 

on the 23 May 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ANTHONY QICHARD Loveys JER veIse 

=~ fea 
Signed AD st 

A 
Dated 23/s/it 



Netpack Fulfilment Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Leasehold Property 22,601 00 

Goodwill 82,231 00 
Plant, Machinery & Equipment 3,593 00 15,000 00 

Furniture 6,137 00 1,000 00 

Stock 12,629 44 2,000 00 

Book Debts 66,100 59 43,923 15 

Cash at Bank §,952 22 §,952 22 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 67,875 37 

Signature _ < y fn Date VIAL 

cA N 



Netpack Fulfilment Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 67,875 37 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 67,875 37 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

67,875 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 67,875 37 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 67,875 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 67,875 37 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 49,716 06 

Employees 105,448 20 

Directors 8,553 84 
HM Revenue & Customs 9,627 01 

Associated Company Debt 1,096,690 65 
1,270,035 76 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,202,160 39) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,202,160 39) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,202,161 39) 

Signature anon fn pate 2 $ [S[N



'}NO! L-eW-Je]e\ 

‘HOE IN1Yq 
‘SUBMO] 

BJBIATY 
| 

pr] 
Aunsag 

G
S
O
 

1099 

001 
X
0
 

611d 
‘uorag 

‘yoo}sIAe 1 
‘sJeW-Jadns-uojsan, 

“s juBWLEdy 
~©=—- OOOH 

jej0L 
41310 

P10 
§24d 

ssesuppy 
aweNn 

Kay 

siapjoyaseys 
- 9 

paywiy 
juewyin4 

y9ed}oN 


